CASM electric cylinders
The SKF brand now stands for more
than ever before, and means more
to you as a  valued customer.
While SKF maintains its leadership
as the hallmark of quality bearings
throughout the world, new dimensions
in technical advances, product support

8
CASM linear units
Ordering keys
Type
Screw:
Lead screw 9¥1,5 mm LS
Ball screw 10¥3 mm BS
Ball screw 10¥10 mm BN
Stroke:
50 mm 050
100 mm 100
150 mm 150
200 mm 200
300 mm 300
400 mm 400
Option*:
Motor, adapter and accessories separately delivered A
Motor, adapter and foot mounting pre-mounted M
C A S M – 3 2 – – 0 A – 0 0 0
Type
Screw:
Lead screw 12,5¥2,5 mm LS
Ball screw 12¥5 mm BS
Ball screw 12,7¥12,7 mm BN
Stroke:
100 mm 100
200 mm 200
300 mm 300
400 mm 400
500 mm 500
600 mm 600
Option*:
Motor, adapter and accessories separately delivered A
Motor, adapter and foot mounting pre-mounted M
C A S M – 4 0 – – 0 A – 0 0 0
Type
Screw:
Lead screw 20¥4 mm LS
Ball screw 20¥10 mm BN
Ball screw 20¥20 mm BF
Stroke:
100 mm 100
200 mm 200
300 mm 300
400 mm 400
500 mm 500
600 mm 600
700 mm 700
800 mm 800
Option*:
Motor, adapter and accessories separately delivered A
Motor, adapter and foot mounting pre-mounted M
C A S M – 6 3 – – 0 A – 0 0 0
Motor, adapter kit and accessories need to be ordered separately . When pre-mounted, the motor is mounted so that the slots for the proximity switch and the motor connectors are on the same side . *
9